THE DATASHEET OF
74AUP1Z125GW,125
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
74AUP1Z125
Low-power X-tal driver with enable and internal resistor;
3-state
Rev. 8 — 26 July 2023 Product data sheet
1.  General description

• Multiple package options
• Specified from -40 °C to +85 °C and -40 °C to +125 °C
3.  Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering information
PackageType number
Temperature range Name Description Version
74AUP1Z125GW -40 °C to +125 °C TSSOP6 plastic thin shrink small outline package; 6 leads;
body width 1.25 mm
SOT363-2
74AUP1Z125GM -40 °C to +125 °C XSON6 plastic extremely thin small outline package; no leads;
6 terminals; body 1 × 1.45 × 0.5 mm
SOT886
74AUP1Z125GN -40 °C to +125 °C XSON6 extremely thin small outline package; no leads;
6 terminals; body 0.9 × 1.0 × 0.35 mm
SOT1115
74AUP1Z125GS -40 °C to +125 °C XSON6 extremely thin small outline package; no leads;
6 terminals; body 1.0 × 1.0 × 0.35 mm
SOT1202
Nexperia 74AUP1Z125
Low-power X-tal driver with enable and internal resistor; 3-state
4.  Marking
Table 2. Marking
Type number Marking code [1]